Position

General Manager

Director Of Administration
Finance Manager

Secretary Of The District
Purchasing & Materials
Manager

Programmer Analyst

Finance Administrator
Human Resources Manager
Project Manager/Bus Analyst
Risk Management
Administrator

System Administrator
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Materials Services Supervisor
Senior Buyer

Community Affairs Rep

Technical Support Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$246,960

$212,281

$175,690

$155,733

$146,295

$143,075

$142,030

$140,113

$138,045

$137,189

$129,909

$128,216

$119,845

$116,771

$113,315

$111,841

$111,381

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$95,444

$42,385

$60,859

$69,967

$79,400

$62,211

$68,664

$40,624

$80,262

$77,898

$65,871

$47,498

$42,036

$73,428

$50,305

$54,805

$36,202



Community Affairs
Representative

Public Info & Production
Assistant

Technical Support Analyst
Information Technology
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst
Accountant

Payroll Analyst

Senior Buyer

Senior Buyer

Accountant

Accounting Technician llI
Graphics Technician
Executive Assistant
Assistant To The Sec Of The
District

Senior Accountant

Risk Management Technician

Accountant

Senior Materials Coordinator

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$110,431

$107,686

$106,527

$106,130

$104,306

$104,107

$101,986

$99,349

$96,787

$96,303

$95,296

$95,081

$92,396

$92,386

$91,594

$91,404

$90,585

$85,110

$63,025

$62,137

$61,349

$63,742

$61,357

$69,933

$50,363

$43,306

$60,849

$60,227

$54,943

$60,494

$57,779

$39,704

$42,327

$57,192

$42,484

$52,576



Administrative Services
Supervisor

Senior Administrative
Technician

Senior Administrative
Technician

Senior Administrative
Technician

Senior Administrative Assistant

Media Production Technician
Materials Coordinator
Senior Administrative
Technician

Accounting Technician Il
Information Technology

Manager

Communication Services &
International Relations
Manager

Temp Finance Administrator
Temp Materials Coordinator
Accounting Technician |

Temp Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician |

Board Member

Board Member

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$83,470

$83,087

$81.316

$81,304

$80,408

$74,792

$69,995

$67,304

$66,294

$59,627

$50,050

$44,449

$36,629

$29,577

$16,803

$13,010

$11,840

$11,840

$25,505

$38,866

$56,992

$34,007

$48,194

$33,868

$38,970

$47,619

$59,364

$28,248

$14,983

$0

$0

$9,397

$0

$6,077

$0

$13,653



Summer Student (Temporary)

Board Member

Summer Student (Temporary)

Summer Student (Temporary)

Board Member

Board Member

Accounting Technician |

Summer Student (Temporary)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$9,823

$9,620

$8,928

$8,264

$7,585

$7.215

$3,857

$3,241

$0

$39,553

$0

$0

$1,741

$1,741

$4,259

$0



